You May Be Also Be interested
In:
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A Related keyword More
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
Ethertronics
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A Data
Sheet
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
Datasheets
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A PDF Ethertronics 3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-
16A
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
Electronic
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
Components
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
Distributor
Manufacturer
Inventory
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
Warranted
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A RFQ
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A Order
Online
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A Details PDF
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
Manufacturer Part Number: 3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
Manufacturer/Brand: Ethertronics
Part of Description: CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2686 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
Manufacturer Ethertronics
Description CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
Category Circuit Protection > Circuit Breakers
Part Status 2686 pcs Stock
Voltage Rating - DC 250V
Series 3120-F
Other Names
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16AMP
Q5216241BNumber of Poles Thermal
Mounting Type Panel Mount
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 7 Weeks
Manufacturer Part Number 3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
Illumination Voltage (Nominal) -
Illumination -
Fuse Type -
Description CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
Current Rating 16A
Current - Leakage 50V
Actuator Type 2
3120-F52U-P7T1-W02D-10A
E-T-A
CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC
50VDC
3120-F52U-P7T1-382057-16A
E-T-A
CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC
50VDC
3120-F52U-P7T1-W02D-16A
E-T-A
CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC
50VDC
3120-F52U-P7T1-W01F-2.5A
E-T-A
CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC
50VDC
3120-F524-P7T1-W19FG3-20A
E-T-A
CIRC BRKR THRM
3120-F52U-P7T1-W01F-6A
E-T-A
CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC
50VDC
3120-F52U-P7T1-W01F-1A
E-T-A
CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC
50VDC
3120-F524-P7T1-W19FG4-3A
E-T-A
CIR BRKR THRM 3A